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0.01 0.37 0.73 1.09 1.45
ppb

0.01 0.37 0.73 1.09 1.45
ppb

0.025 0.000 0.025
ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.9089 0.9544 1.0000 1.0501 1.1003
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SOx, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0000 0.1904 0.3808 0.5712 0.7615
ppb

0.0000 0.1904 0.3808 0.5712 0.7615
ppb

0.006 0.000 0.006
ppb

0.002 0.000 0.002
ppb

0.174 0.587 1.000 3.377 5.754
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DMS, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.02 0.04 0.06
ppb

0.02 0.04 0.06
ppb

0.005 0.000 0.005
ppb

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
ppb

0.7184 0.8592 1.0000 1.1959 1.3919
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.015 0.030 0.045
ppb

0.015 0.030 0.045
ppb

0.0004 0.0000 0.0004
ppb

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
ppb

0.99361 0.99680 1.00000 1.00322 1.00643
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MSA, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp.14.5.0-rc.0 (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp.14.7.0-rc.0 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0000 0.1253 0.2505 0.3758 0.5011
ppb

0.0000 0.1253 0.2505 0.3758 0.5011
ppb

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
ppb

8 0 8
ppb 1e 5

0.98919 0.99460 1.00000 1.00546 1.01092
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCS, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0005 0.1866 0.3727 0.5589 0.7450
ppb

0.0005 0.1866 0.3727 0.5589 0.7450
ppb

0.1041 0.0521 0.0000 0.0521 0.1041
ppb

0.01 0.00 0.01
ppb

0.617 0.809 1.000 1.310 1.620
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO2, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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0.0000 0.1958 0.3917 0.5875 0.7833
ppb

0.0000 0.1958 0.3917 0.5875 0.7833
ppb

0.1003 0.0502 0.0000 0.0502 0.1003
ppb

0.01 0.00 0.01
ppb

0.97199 0.98600 1.00000 1.01441 1.02881
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean (Jan2019)
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